Day of Week
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Mon
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SY23-24 Academic Calendar

Month
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

September

Date
8/14/23
8/15/23
8/16/23
8/17/23
8/18/23
8/21/23
8/22/23
8/23/23
8/24/23
8/25/23
8/28/23
8/29/23
8/30/23
8/31/23

9/1/23
9/4/23
9/5/23
9/6/23
9/7/23
9/8/23
9/11/23
9/12/23
9/13/23
9/14/23
9/15/23
9/18/23
9/19/23
9/20/23
9/21/23
9/22/23

9/25/23

Term
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
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T1
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T1
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Teachers
184

Y
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Leaders
192

Y

School Day Start Time:
8:15am
School Day End Time: 4:
30pm

Notes/Events

First Day of School

Labor Day

Students

# of Student Days
180
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Student Notes

Labor Day

Blackout
Day
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X
X
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X
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Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon

Tues

September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November

9/26/23
9/27/23
9/28/23
9/29/23
10/2/23
10/3/23
10/4/23
10/5/23
10/6/23
10/9/23
10/10/23
10/11/23
10/12/23
10/13/23
10/16/23
10/17/23
10/18/23
10/19/23
10/20/23
10/23/23
10/24/23
10/25/23
10/26/23
10/27/23
10/30/23
10/31/23
11/1/23
11/2/23
11/3/23
11/6/23
11/7/23
11/8/23
11/9/23
11/10/23
11/13/23

11/14/23

T1
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T2
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T2

T2
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PTC (Tentative)
PTC (Tentative)

Indigenous People's Day

Veterans Day
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PTC (Tentative)
PTC (Tentative)

Indigenous People's Day

Veterans Day



Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues

Wed

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
January
January

January

11/15/23
11/16/23
11/17/23
11/20/23
11/21/23
11/22/23
11/23/23
11/24/23
11/27/23
11/28/23
11/29/23
11/30/23
12/1/23
12/4/23
12/5/23
12/6/23
12/7/23
12/8/23
12/11/23
12/12/23
12/13/23
12/14/23
12/15/23
12/18/23
12/19/23
12/20/23
12/21/23
12/22/23
12/25/23
12/26/23
12/27/23
12/28/23
12/29/23
1/1/24
1/2/24

1/3/24

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
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T2
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T2
T2
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Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Winter Break
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Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Winter Break



Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

February

1/4/24
1/5/24
1/8/24
1/9/24
1/10/24
1/11/24
1/12/24
1/15/24
1/16/24
1/17/24
1/18/24
1/19/24
1/22/24
1/23/24
1/24/24
1/25/24
1/26/24
1/29/24
1/30/24
1/31/24
2/1/24
2/2/24
2/5/24
2/6/24
2/7/24
2/8/24
2/9/24
2/12/24
2/13/24
2/14/24
2/15/24
2/16/24
2/19/24
2/20/24
2/21/24

2/22/24

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
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Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents Day
Mid-Winter Break
Mid-Winter Break

Mid-Winter Break
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Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents Day
Mid-Winter Break
Mid-Winter Break

Mid-Winter Break



Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu

Fri

February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

April

2/23/24
2/26/24
2/27/24
2/28/24
2/29/24
3/1/24
3/4/24
3/5/24
3/6/24
3/7/24
3/8/24
3/11/24
3/12/24
3/13/24
3/14/24
3/15/24
3/18/24
3/19/24
3/20/24
3/21/24
3/22/24
3/25/24
3/26/24
3/27/24
3/28/24
3/29/24
4/1/24
4/2/24
4/3/24
4/4/24
4/5/24
4/8/24
4/9/24
4/10/24
4/11/24

4/12/24

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T4
T4

T4
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Mid-Winter Break

PTC (Tentative)
PTC (Tentative)

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break
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Mid-Winter Break

PTC (Tentative)
PTC (Tentative)

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break



Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon

April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

June

4/15/24
4/16/24
4/17/24
4/18/24
4/19/24
4/22/24
4/23/24
4/24/24
4/25/24
4/26/24
4/29/24
4/30/24

5/1/24

5/2/24

5/3/24

5/6/24

5/7/24

5/8/24

5/9/24
5/10/24
5/13/24
5/14/24
5/15/24
5/16/24
5/17/24
5/20/24
5/21/24
5/22/24
5/23/24
5/24/24
5/27/24
5/28/24
5/29/24
5/30/24
5/31/24

6/3/24

T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4

T4

Memorial Day

Memorial Day



Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu

Fri

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

June

6/4/24
6/5/24
6/6/24
6/7/24
6/10/24
6/11/24
6/12/24
6/13/24

6/14/24

T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4

T4

Last Day of School



