							Students		
	SY23-24 Acad	emic Calendar		Teachers	Leaders	School Day Start Time: 8:15am School Day End Time: 4: 30pm	# of Student Days		Blackout Day
Day of Week	Month	Date	Term	184	192	Notes/Events	180	Student Notes	30
Mon	August	8/14/23	T1	Υ	Υ		N		х
Tues	August	8/15/23	T1	Υ	Υ		N		х
Wed	August	8/16/23	T1	Υ	Υ		N		х
Thu	August	8/17/23	T1	Υ	Υ		N		Х
Fri	August	8/18/23	T1	Υ	Υ		N		х
Mon	August	8/21/23	T1	Υ	Υ	First Day of School	1		Х
Tues	August	8/22/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		х
Wed	August	8/23/23	T1	Υ	Y		1		х
Thu	August	8/24/23	T1	Υ	Y		1		х
Fri	August	8/25/23	T1	Y	Y		1		X
Mon	August	8/28/23	T1	Y	Υ		1		
Tues	August	8/29/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Wed	August	8/30/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Thu	August	8/31/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Fri	September	9/1/23	T1	Y	Y		1		X
Mon	September	9/4/23	T1	N	N	Labor Day	N	Labor Day	
Tues	September	9/5/23	T1	Y	Y		1		Х
Wed	September	9/6/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Thu	September	9/7/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Fri	September	9/8/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Mon	September	9/11/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Tues	September	9/12/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Wed	September	9/13/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Thu	September	9/14/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Fri	September	9/15/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Mon	September	9/18/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Tues	September	9/19/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Wed	September	9/20/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Thu	September	9/21/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Fri	September	9/22/23	T1	Y	Y		1		
Mon	September	9/25/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		

Tues	September	9/26/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	September	9/27/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	September	9/28/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	September	9/29/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	October	10/2/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	October	10/3/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	October	10/4/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	October	10/5/23	T1	Υ	Υ	PTC (Tentative)	N	PTC (Tentative)	
Fri	October	10/6/23	T1	Υ	Υ	PTC (Tentative)	N	PTC (Tentative)	Х
Mon	October	10/9/23	T1	N	N	Indigenous People's Day	N	Indigenous People's Day	
Tues	October	10/10/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		x
Wed	October	10/11/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	October	10/12/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	October	10/13/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	October	10/16/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	October	10/17/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	October	10/18/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	October	10/19/23	T1	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	October	10/20/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	October	10/23/23	T2	Υ	Y		1		
Tues	October	10/24/23	T2	Υ	Y		1		
Wed	October	10/25/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	October	10/26/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	October	10/27/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	October	10/30/23	T2	Υ	Y		1		
Tues	October	10/31/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	November	11/1/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	November	11/2/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	November	11/3/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	November	11/6/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	November	11/7/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	November	11/8/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	November	11/9/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		х
Fri	November	11/10/23	T2	N	N	Veterans Day	N	Veterans Day	
Mon	November	11/13/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		х
Tues	November	11/14/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		

Wed	November	11/15/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	November	11/16/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	November	11/17/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Mon	November	11/20/23	T2	N	N	Thanksgiving Break	N	Thanksgiving Break	
Tues	November	11/21/23	T2	N	N	Thanksgiving Break	N	Thanksgiving Break	
Wed	November	11/22/23	T2	N	N	Thanksgiving Break	N	Thanksgiving Break	
Thu	November	11/23/23	T2	N	N	Thanksgiving Break	N	Thanksgiving Break	
Fri	November	11/24/23	T2	N	N	Thanksgiving Break	N	Thanksgiving Break	
Mon	November	11/27/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		х
Tues	November	11/28/23	T2	Y	Υ		1		
Wed	November	11/29/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	November	11/30/23	T2	Y	Υ		1		
Fri	December	12/1/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	December	12/4/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	December	12/5/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	December	12/6/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	December	12/7/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	December	12/8/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	December	12/11/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	December	12/12/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	December	12/13/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	December	12/14/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	December	12/15/23	T2	Υ	Υ		1		x
Mon	December	12/18/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Tues	December	12/19/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Wed	December	12/20/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Thu	December	12/21/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Fri	December	12/22/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Mon	December	12/25/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Tues	December	12/26/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Wed	December	12/27/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Thu	December	12/28/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Fri	December	12/29/23	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Mon	January	1/1/24	T2	N	N	Winter Break	N	Winter Break	
Tues	January	1/2/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Wed	January	1/3/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		

Thu	January	1/4/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	January	1/5/24	T2	Y	Y		1		
Mon	January	1/8/24	T2	Y	Υ		1		
Tues	January	1/9/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	January	1/10/24	T2	Y	Υ		1		
Thu	January	1/11/24	T2	Y	Υ		1		
Fri	January	1/12/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Mon	January	1/15/24	T2	N	N	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	N	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	
Tues	January	1/16/24	T2	Y	Υ		1		Х
Wed	January	1/17/24	T2	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	January	1/18/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	January	1/19/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Mon	January	1/22/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	January	1/23/24	ТЗ	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	January	1/24/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	January	1/25/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	January	1/26/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	January	1/29/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	January	1/30/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	January	1/31/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	February	2/1/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	February	2/2/24	Т3	Υ	Y		1		
Mon	February	2/5/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	February	2/6/24	Т3	Y	Y		1		
Wed	February	2/7/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Thu	February	2/8/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Fri	February	2/9/24	Т3	Y	Y		1		
Mon	February	2/12/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Tues	February	2/13/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Wed	February	2/14/24	Т3	Y	Υ		1		
Thu	February	2/15/24	Т3	Y	Y		1		
Fri	February	2/16/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		X
Mon	February	2/19/24	Т3	N	N	Presidents Day	N	Presidents Day	
Tues	February	2/20/24	Т3	N	Y	Mid-Winter Break	N	Mid-Winter Break	
Wed	February	2/21/24	Т3	N	Υ	Mid-Winter Break	N	Mid-Winter Break	
Thu	February	2/22/24	Т3	N	Υ	Mid-Winter Break	N	Mid-Winter Break	

Fri	February	2/23/24	Т3	N	Υ	Mid-Winter Break	N	Mid-Winter Break	
Mon	February	2/26/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Tues	February	2/27/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	February	2/28/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	February	2/29/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	March	3/1/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	March	3/4/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	March	3/5/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	March	3/6/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	March	3/7/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	March	3/8/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	March	3/11/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	March	3/12/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	March	3/13/24	Т3	Υ	Υ	PTC (Tentative)	N	PTC (Tentative)	Х
Thu	March	3/14/24	Т3	Υ	Υ	PTC (Tentative)	N	PTC (Tentative)	Х
Fri	March	3/15/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	March	3/18/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	March	3/19/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	March	3/20/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	March	3/21/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	March	3/22/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	March	3/25/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	March	3/26/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	March	3/27/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	March	3/28/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	March	3/29/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Mon	April	4/1/24	Т3	N	N	Spring Break	N	Spring Break	
Tues	April	4/2/24	Т3	N	Υ	Spring Break	N	Spring Break	
Wed	April	4/3/24	Т3	N	Υ	Spring Break	N	Spring Break	
Thu	April	4/4/24	Т3	N	Υ	Spring Break	N	Spring Break	
Fri	April	4/5/24	Т3	N	Υ	Spring Break	N	Spring Break	
Mon	April	4/8/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Tues	April	4/9/24	Т3	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	April	4/10/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	April	4/11/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	April	4/12/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		

Mon	April	4/15/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	April	4/16/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Wed	April	4/17/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Thu	April	4/18/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	April	4/19/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	April	4/22/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	April	4/23/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	April	4/24/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	April	4/25/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	April	4/26/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	April	4/29/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	April	4/30/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	May	5/1/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Thu	May	5/2/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Fri	May	5/3/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Mon	May	5/6/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Tues	May	5/7/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		
Wed	May	5/8/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Thu	May	5/9/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Fri	May	5/10/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Mon	May	5/13/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Tues	May	5/14/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Wed	May	5/15/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Thu	May	5/16/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Fri	May	5/17/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Mon	May	5/20/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Tues	May	5/21/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Wed	May	5/22/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Thu	May	5/23/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Fri	May	5/24/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		Х
Mon	May	5/27/24	T4	N	N	Memorial Day	N	Memorial Day	
Tues	May	5/28/24	T4	Y	Y		1		Х
Wed	May	5/29/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Thu	May	5/30/24	T4	Y	Y		1		
Fri	May	5/31/24	T4	Y	Υ		1		
Mon	June	6/3/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1		

Tues	June	6/4/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	
					Y			
Wed	June	6/5/24	T4	Y			1	
Thu	June	6/6/24	T4	Y	Υ		1	
Fri	June	6/7/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	
Mon	June	6/10/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	Х
Tues	June	6/11/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	X
Wed	June	6/12/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	х
Thu	June	6/13/24	T4	Υ	Υ		1	X
Fri	June	6/14/24	T4	Υ	Υ	Last Day of School	1	x